
Advice and partnership you can count on

idexx.ca

Analyzers & SNAP® Products
toll-free 1-800-248-2483
web idexx.ca/analyzers
	      idexx.ca/snap

Digital Imaging 
toll-free 1-877-433-9948 
web idexx.ca/digital 

IDEXX Reference Laboratories  
(including Expert Consultations) 
toll-free 1-800-667-3411 
web idexx.ca/reflabs 
 
IDEXX Telemedicine Consultants 
toll-free 1-800-726-1212 
web idexx.ca/telemedicine 
 

Expert Support for your Practice and Patients

VetConnect® PLUS 
toll-free 1-800-667-3411 
web idexx.ca/vetconnectplus 
	      vetconnectplus.ca  
 
Cornerstone® Practice Management Software 
toll-free 1-800-695-2877 
web idexx.ca/cornerstone
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Veterinary Diagnostic Consultant
Donna Sagadore-Escott 
cell 905-802-8914
email donna-sagadore-escott@idexx.com

Regional Manager
Michael Spence 
cell 905-808-8796
email michael-spence@idexx.com

Veterinary Software / Services Sales Manager
Bret Halishak
cell 440-221-7787
email bret-halishak@idexx.com

Veterinary Diagnostic Specialist
Justin Bell
cell 905-802-8914
email justin-bell@idexx.com 

Digital Radiography Specialist
Gordon Neff 
cell 416-729-0703
email gordon-neff@idexx.com

Inside Sales Associate
Evan Justice 
toll-free 1-800-551-0998 ext. 88775
email evan-justice@idexx.com




